emerald

THE LEWIS FAMILY HOTEL

EMERALD BAR MENU

Bowl of Chips & Aioli & Onion Gravy

Garlic Ciabatta

Emerald Steak Burger & Chips

Emerald Beef Burger & Chips

Beer Battered Fish Served with Chips & Salad

Chicken Parmigiana with Chips & Salad or Mash & Vegetables
Emerald T-Bone with a Choice of Sauce Mushroom, Pepper, Onion

Gravy, Bearnaise or Garlic Butter Served with Chips and Salad or
Mash Potato and Vegetables

Corned Silverside Served with Seeded Mustard Sauce, Vegetables
and Mash Potato

Thick Sausages and Bacon with Onion Gravy, Vegetables and Mash
Potato

EMERALD PIZZAS

Margarita Pizza
Emerald Pizza

Shave leg ham, mushroom, onion & mozzarella cheese
Mediterranean Pizza

Hot salami, Kalamata olives, Napoli sauce & mozzarella cheese
Hawaii Pizza

Shaved leg ham, pineapple & mozzarella cheese

SOMETHING TO SHARE

Poppy and Sesame Seed Crumbed Calamari Tossed in a Salad of
Baby Spinach Leaves & Rocket, Tomato Corn, Spanish Onion and
Homemade Sweet Chili Mayo

Grazing Platter

Selection of dips, marinated olives, grilled vegetables, prosciutto &
salami served with fresh ciabatta

Vegetarian Arancini Balls Served with Aioli & Basil Pesto (3)

AVAILABLE ALL DAY

Panini - Ham & Cheese (Pickles Optional)

EMERALD BAR SPECIALS

Emerald Pie of the Day
Spaghetti Bolognaise
Corned Silverside Salad

Lamb Backstrap Souvlaki Filled with Tomato, Onion and Tzatziki
Sauce with Chips

$8.00
$6.50
$15.00
$15.00
$18.00
$15.00

$22.50

$15.00

$15.00

$15.00
$15.00

$15.00

$15.00

$25.50

$25.00

$8.50

$7.00

$15.00
$15.00
$15.00

$15.00



