

emerald

THE LEWIS FAMILY HOTEL

EMERALD BAR MENU

Bowl of Chips & Aioli & Onion Gravy	\$8.00
Garlic Ciabatta	\$6.50
Emerald Steak Burger & Chips	\$15.00
Emerald Beef Burger & Chips	\$15.00
Beer Battered Fish Served with Chips & Salad	\$18.00
Chicken Parmigiana with Chips & Salad or Mash & Vegetables	\$15.00
Emerald T-Bone with a Choice of Sauce Mushroom, Pepper, Onion Gravy, Bearnaise or Garlic Butter Served with Chips and Salad or Mash Potato and Vegetables	\$22.50
Corned Silverside Served with Seeded Mustard Sauce, Vegetables and Mash Potato	\$15.00
Thick Sausages and Bacon with Onion Gravy, Vegetables and Mash Potato	\$15.00

EMERALD PIZZAS

Margarita Pizza	\$15.00
Emerald Pizza Shave leg ham, mushroom, onion & mozzarella cheese	\$15.00
Mediterranean Pizza Hot salami, Kalamata olives, Napoli sauce & mozzarella cheese	\$15.00
Hawaii Pizza Shaved leg ham, pineapple & mozzarella cheese	\$15.00

SOMETHING TO SHARE

Poppy and Sesame Seed Crumbed Calamari Tossed in a Salad of Baby Spinach Leaves & Rocket, Tomato Corn, Spanish Onion and Homemade Sweet Chili Mayo	\$25.50
Grazing Platter Selection of dips, marinated olives, grilled vegetables, prosciutto & salami served with fresh ciabatta	\$25.00
Vegetarian Arancini Balls Served with Aioli & Basil Pesto (3)	\$8.50

AVAILABLE ALL DAY

Panini - Ham & Cheese (Pickles Optional)	\$7.00
---	--------

EMERALD BAR SPECIALS

Emerald Pie of the Day	\$15.00
Spaghetti Bolognese	\$15.00
Corned Silverside Salad	\$15.00
Lamb Backstrap Souvlaki Filled with Tomato, Onion and Tzatziki Sauce with Chips	\$15.00